
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13Y003 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2013 
CONTRACT NO :008470 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 21 2013 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : MU0155
HWY :SR 182
TITLE :I-182

ROAD 100 INTERCHANGE VICINITY -
ITS IMPROVEMENTS
13Y003

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :FRANKLIN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/09/2013
14:23

DOT_RGGB01

HP-9999(415)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE   WA  992202682
99207-4854
2812 N PITTSBURG ST
COLVICO, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100025CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.
7004 GREEN MOUNTAIN RD 3218 142ND AVE E

WOODLAND   WA  986748283 SUMNER   WA  983909604
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 37.50 % 25.00 % 137.50 %

5,500.00 1,500.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 9,500.00 5,500.004,000.00

TRAFFIC
2 ITS IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 30.10 % 65.51 % 19.39 %

63,750.00 14,750.00 81,102.00 32,102.00 58,500.00 9,500.0049,000.00

28.0000
3 DIRECTIONAL BORING 

60.0000 L.F. -61.64 % 50.0000 -31.51 % 197.0000 169.86 %

1,680.00 -2,700.00 3,000.00 -1,380.00 11,820.00 7,440.00
73.0000
4,380.00

4 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 
L.S. 275.00 % 103.13 % 431.25 %

12,000.00 8,800.00 6,500.00 3,300.00 17,000.00 13,800.003,200.00

OTHER ITEMS
5 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

100.00 100.00 100.00100.00
6 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
7 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13Y003 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2013 
CONTRACT NO :008470 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 21 2013 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : MU0155
HWY :SR 182
TITLE :I-182

ROAD 100 INTERCHANGE VICINITY -
ITS IMPROVEMENTS
13Y003

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :FRANKLIN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/09/2013
14:23

DOT_RGGB01

HP-9999(415)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE   WA  992202682
99207-4854
2812 N PITTSBURG ST
COLVICO, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100025CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.
7004 GREEN MOUNTAIN RD 3218 142ND AVE E

WOODLAND   WA  986748283 SUMNER   WA  983909604
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
8 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 150.00 % 500.00 % 900.00 %

500.00 300.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00200.00

$83,534.00 37.20% $96,906.00 59.16% $98,924.00 62.48%$60,884.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$98,924.00$83,534.00 $96,906.00BASE TOTAL 37.20% 59.16% 62.48%$60,884.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13Y003 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2013 
CONTRACT NO :008470 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 21 2013 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : MU0155
HWY :SR 182
TITLE :I-182

ROAD 100 INTERCHANGE VICINITY -
ITS IMPROVEMENTS
13Y003

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :FRANKLIN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/09/2013
14:23

DOT_RGGB01

HP-9999(415)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992111795
99212-0904
5204 E BROADWAY AVE
AZTECH ELECTRIC, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

048900CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 99.01 % -100.00 %

7,960.55 3,960.55 0.004,000.00

TRAFFIC
2 ITS IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 35.86 % -100.00 %

66,573.10 17,573.10 0.0049,000.00

191.2300
3 DIRECTIONAL BORING 

60.0000 L.F. 161.96 % -100.00 %

11,473.80 7,093.80 0.00
73.0000
4,380.00

4 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 
L.S. 549.04 % -100.00 %

20,769.19 17,569.19 0.003,200.00

OTHER ITEMS
5 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

100.00 0.00100.00
6 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
7 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13Y003 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2013 
CONTRACT NO :008470 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 21 2013 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : MU0155
HWY :SR 182
TITLE :I-182

ROAD 100 INTERCHANGE VICINITY -
ITS IMPROVEMENTS
13Y003

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :FRANKLIN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/09/2013
14:23

DOT_RGGB01

HP-9999(415)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992111795
99212-0904
5204 E BROADWAY AVE
AZTECH ELECTRIC, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

048900CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
8 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 26.83 % -100.00 %

253.67 53.67 0.00200.00

$107,134.31 75.96% $0.00$60,884.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$107,134.31BASE TOTAL 75.96%$60,884.00


